
SYMPERIA 2015 

(Internal Sports Fest) 

18-19 Feb 2015 

S. No. Event No. of  
Participants 
per Team 

Event Coordinator(s) 

1.  Badminton (Boys) 
(Team event) 
 
 
 
Badminton Doubles 
(Girls) 
 

2 
 

Boys 
Aman Seth (II year) 
Aman.seth2016@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9999651684 
Dhruv Kakkar (II year) 
Dhruv.kakkar2016@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9899975248 
 
Girls 
Himangi (II year) 
Himangi.bhardwaj2016@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9873653994 

2.  Table Tennis (Boys) 
(Team Event: Two 
singles and 1 Doubles) 
 
 
Table Tennis (Girls) 
(Team Event: Two 
singles and 1 Doubles) 

4 Boys 
Siddharth Bhambani (III year) 
sidharth.bhambhani2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 650653403 
Kshitij Thapar (III year) 
kshitij.thapar2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9818425959 
 
Girls 
Ayesha (II year) 
ayesha.khan2016@scmsnoida.ac.in, 8447272593 

3.  Volley Ball 
Boys Only 

8  
 

Archit (III year) 
Archit.bhandula2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9999266738 
Jasmine (III year) 
jasmine2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9013831899 

4.  Cricket Super 7 
(Girls, Boys Combined) 

7 Archit (III year) 
Archit.bhandula2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9999266738 

5.  Foot Ball 
Boys Only 

7 Ujjwal Bhasin (III year) 
Ujjwal.bhasin2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9818169900 

6.  Tug of War 
(Girls, Boys Combined) 

8 Lakshya Rehani (II year) 
lakshya.rehani2016@scmsnoida.ac.in, 9910987455 

7.  Kabaddi (Boys) 
Kabaddi (Girls) 

10 

8.  Kho-Kho 
(Girls, Boys Combined) 

8 Jagrat (III year) 
Jagrat.aggarwal2015@scmsnoida.ac.in 9711715705 

9.  Chess 
Boys, Girls - Both 

1 Nitesh Kundlia (III year) 
nitesh.kundlia2015@scmsnoida.ac.in, 7838084377 

 


